Response_Date

3/6/19 11:55 PM

3/6/19 11:53 PM
3/6/19 11:49 PM
3/6/19 11:46 PM
3/6/19 11:27 PM
3/6/19 11:27 PM
3/6/19 11:16 PM
3/6/19 11:15 PM
3/6/19 11:14 PM
3/6/19 11:12 PM
3/6/19 11:10 PM
3/6/19 11:08 PM
3/6/19 11:05 PM
3/6/19 10:52 PM
3/6/19 10:50 PM
3/6/19 10:43 PM
3/6/19 10:29 PM
3/6/19 10:26 PM
3/6/19 10:20 PM
3/6/19 10:13 PM
3/6/19 10:13 PM
3/6/19 9:51 PM

3/6/19 9:50 PM

3/6/19 9:43 PM

3/6/19 9:42 PM

3/6/19 9:35 PM

3/6/19 9:18 PM
3/6/19 9:15 PM
3/6/19 9:13 PM

Problem

Suicidal
Person/Threats

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Found Property
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
REDDI

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Advised PD
Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Follow Up
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Juvenile Complaint

Informational

Attempt To Locate
Follow Up
Assist Fire/Medical

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

130-140 CAPITAL DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17736 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 3rd Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

918 COTTONWOOD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17851 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15817 W 3RD PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17602 W 14TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
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Master_Incident Number

03062019-0118968

03062019-0118961
03062019-0118953
03062019-0118941
03062019-0118895
03062019-0118894
03062019-0118872
03062019-0118879
03062019-0118862
03062019-0118858
03062019-0118855
03062019-0118845
03062019-0118837
03062019-0118817
03062019-0118810
03062019-0118799
03062019-0118778
03062019-0118767
03062019-0118757
03062019-0118740
03062019-0118745
03062019-0118692
03062019-0118689
03062019-0118674
03062019-0118670

03062019-0118652

03062019-0118593
03062019-0118586
03062019-0118578

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-001080

GN19-001079
GN19-001077
GN19-001076

GN19-001075
GN19-001074

GN19-001073



3/6/19 8:50 PM
3/6/19 8:36 PM
3/6/19 8:33 PM
3/6/19 8:27 PM
3/6/19 8:16 PM
3/6/19 8:10 PM
3/6/19 7:59 PM
3/6/19 7:56 PM
3/6/19 7:55 PM
3/6/19 7:55 PM
3/6/19 7:39 PM
3/6/19 7:32 PM
3/6/19 7:08 PM
3/6/19 7:06 PM
3/6/19 7:03 PM
3/6/19 6:48 PM
3/6/19 6:40 PM
3/6/19 6:23 PM
3/6/19 6:05 PM
3/6/19 6:00 PM
3/6/19 5:59 PM
3/6/19 4:59 PM
3/6/19 4:48 PM

3/6/19 4:47 PM

3/6/19 4:20 PM
3/6/19 4:10 PM
3/6/19 4:09 PM
3/6/19 4:07 PM
3/6/19 3:49 PM
3/6/19 3:41 PM

3/6/19 3:38 PM

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Follow Up

Area Check
Juvenile Complaint
Advised PD
Follow Up

Area Check
Juvenile Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol

Elder Abuse
Traffic Stop

MVA Hit and Run
Info Medical (Law)
Theft

Area Check

VIN

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Area Check

Follow Up
Abandoned Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)

Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1350 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
223 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17484 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1552 Meadowlark Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
221 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
221 corporate cir

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

13th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

430 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ulysses st

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17600 W 14TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17450 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2321 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1317 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03062019-0118532
03062019-0118507
03062019-0118498
03062019-0118489
03062019-0118467
03062019-0118451
03062019-0118429
03062019-0118421
03062019-0118417
03062019-0118415
03062019-0118390
03062019-0118372
03062019-0118318
03062019-0118304
03062019-0118298
03062019-0118265
03062019-0118250
03062019-0118235
03062019-0118189
03062019-0118181
03062019-0118177
03062019-0118044
03062019-0118022

03062019-0118019

03062019-0117971
03062019-0117950
03062019-0117943
03062019-0117941
03062019-0117914
03062019-0117889

03062019-0117888

GN19-001072

GN19-001115

GN19-001071
GN19-001068
GN19-001070

GN19-001066



3/6/19 3:31 PM
3/6/19 3:28 PM
3/6/19 2:53 PM
3/6/19 2:13 PM
3/6/19 2:10 PM
3/6/19 2:01 PM
3/6/19 1:55 PM
3/6/19 1:52 PM

3/6/19 1:46 PM

3/6/19 1:21 PM
3/6/19 11:40 AM

3/6/19 11:01 AM

3/6/19 10:13 AM
3/6/19 9:39 AM
3/6/19 9:33 AM
3/6/19 9:19 AM
3/6/19 9:02 AM
3/6/19 8:53 AM
3/6/19 8:51 AM
3/6/19 8:44 AM
3/6/19 8:42 AM
3/6/19 8:39 AM
3/6/19 8:36 AM

3/6/19 8:09 AM

3/6/19 7:55 AM
3/6/19 7:53 AM
3/6/19 7:38 AM
3/6/19 7:31 AM
3/6/19 7:22 AM
3/6/19 7:14 AM

Follow Up

Area Check
Follow Up
Motorist Assist
Extra Patrol

Assist Fire/Medical
Extra Patrol
Hazard

Special Assignment
PD

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check

Parking Complaint

Advised PD

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
REDDI

Building Check
Area Check

Bar Check

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ulysses st

721 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Genesee

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

969 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3500 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200-1298 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

319 Lookout View Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Tunnel 1 Trlhd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700-828 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1300-1498 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03062019-0117877
03062019-0117870
03062019-0117806
03062019-0117742
03062019-0117738
03062019-0117725
03062019-0117718
03062019-0117717

03062019-0117714

03062019-0117697
03062019-0117661

03062019-0117650

03062019-0117629
03062019-0117598
03062019-0117594
03062019-0117586
03062019-0117583
03062019-0117571
03062019-0117569
03062019-0117560
03062019-0117557
03062019-0117553
03062019-0117552

03062019-0117529

03062019-0117510
03062019-0117508
03062019-0117494
03062019-0117487
03062019-0117477
03062019-0117465



3/6/19 6:59 AM

3/6/19 6:20 AM
3/6/19 6:08 AM
3/6/19 5:59 AM
3/6/19 5:59 AM
3/6/19 5:53 AM
3/6/19 5:50 AM
3/6/19 5:40 AM
3/6/19 5:39 AM
3/6/19 5:39 AM
3/6/19 5:32 AM
3/6/19 5:26 AM
3/6/19 5:24 AM
3/6/19 5:15 AM
3/6/19 5:10 AM

3/6/19 5:02 AM

3/6/19 4:54 AM
3/6/19 4:51 AM
3/6/19 4:49 AM
3/6/19 4:44 AM
3/6/19 3:06 AM

3/6/19 2:44 AM

3/6/19 2:42 AM
3/6/19 1:52 AM

3/6/19 1:20 AM

3/6/19 12:43 AM
3/6/19 12:35 AM

Building Check

Follow Up
Suspicious Incident
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Stop

Special Assignment
PD

Citizen Assist
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Hold Up Alarm
Special Assignment
PD

Found Property
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

14700 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,

80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bradford213

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
311 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
256 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
650-698 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
A

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4050-4148 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6/footbridge

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH & 19TH

Eb6/tripp

8TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
21st St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03052019-0117453

03052019-0117432
03052019-0117423
03052019-0117412
03052019-0117411
03052019-0117405
03052019-0117403
03052019-0117389
03052019-0117388
03052019-0117387
03052019-0117380
03052019-0117371
03052019-0117366
03052019-0117361
03052019-0117354

03052019-0117349

03052019-0117340
03052019-0117336
03052019-0117330
03052019-0117328
03052019-0117240

03052019-0117220

03052019-0117215
03052019-0117163

03052019-0117117

03052019-0117062
03052019-0117053

GN19-001064

GN19-001063

GN19-001062



